

## Monster Agency® Ranks #2 on the Clutch 100 List of Fastest-Growing Companies for 2024

Attributes 382.2% Growth to Teamwork, Amazing Clients, and Putting Their Money Where Their Mouth Is (Their Own Advertising Campaigns).

DALLAS, TEXAS, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, March 31, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Monster Agency</u><sup>®</sup>, a boutique ad agency specializing in taking existing brands to their next level of growth with proven scaling strategies, today announced its recognition as one of the top 100 fastest-growing companies on Clutch, the leading global marketplace of B2B service providers. Monster Agency<sup>®</sup> ranked #2 based on revenue growth from 2022 to 2023. This is the fourth consecutive year that Clutch has recognized its top 100 companies.



"We're thrilled to hear that we made the Top 100 Fastest Growth list for the second time. We have our amazing clients and tireless team to thank for the growth," said founder Andrew Molz.

He added, "Another part of our growth is due to our great client retention and our endless advertising efforts to stay top of mind to our potential clients. We're confident in our work and don't ask our clients to do anything we're not already doing ourselves, as we reinvest continually into our own advertising."

Monster Agency<sup>®</sup> submitted verified financial data to be considered for The Clutch 100, and was ranked as the #2 fastest-growing company based on our growth rate of 382.2% from 2022 to 2023. This is the second year Monster Agency<sup>®</sup> has been recognized on the Clutch 100 (previously recognized in 2021), and is among the top percentile of advertising agency providers to be featured in the social media marketing category.

"To be honored as one of the fastest-growing companies on Clutch is to be recognized as a leader amongst peers, a symbol of trust and reliability in their industry. This recognition speaks volumes about a company's ability to navigate challenges, seize opportunities, and ultimately, thrive," said Sonny Ganguly, Clutch CEO. "The Clutch 100 award stands as the premier accolade on our platform, offering users the opportunity to connect with industry leaders and accomplish their goals."

## ABOUT CLUTCH

Clutch empowers better business decisions as the leading global marketplace of B2B service providers. More than 1 million business leaders start at Clutch each month to read in-depth client interviews and discover trusted agency partners to meet their business needs. Clutch has been honored for the past 6 consecutive years as an Inc. 5000 fastest-growing company and by the Washington Business Journal as one of the 50 fastest-growing private companies in the DC metro area for 2023.

## ABOUT MONSTER AGENCY

Known for out-of-the-box creativity, Monster Agency<sup>®</sup> is the perfect combo of creativity + proven marketing experience to manage ad campaigns.

Press Inquiries Anna Inman anna@monsteragency.com

Anna Inman Monster Agency® email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/700067016

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.